

608 827 6601 P.001

"HI30001703433"

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. SELECT COMFORT SC CORPORATION

(Enter name of corporation, must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

	(If name unavai	lable in Florida, enter alternate corporate n	ame	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flori	đa)		
2.	Minnesota		3.	41-1935901			
	(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)	_		
4.	4/6/1999	·	5.	Perpetual			
	(Date	of incorporation)	•	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual	17)		
6.	Upon Qualific	ation					
				n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)			
7.	103 Shaw Stree	t, Greenville, South Carolina 29609					
		(Principal office	edd	ress)	<u> </u>		
	103 Shaw Stree						
		(Current mailing	add	ress)			
8.	All lawful busi	ness					
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)						
9.	Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent:	(P.C). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	SECR		
	Name:	Business Filings Incorporated					
o	ffice Address:	515 E. Park Avenue					
		Tallahassee		, Florida <u>32301</u>	-0-		
		(City)		(Zip code)	5≫		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Nahl - Mark Williams, AVP, Business Filings Incorporated (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

4130001703433

608 827 6601 P.002

1033 728 803

ഫ

φŕn

H136001703433

. . .

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

٠

.

A. DIR	ECTORS			
Chairman	r			
Address:				
	·			_
Vice Cha	imen:			_
Address:				-
Director:	Shelly Ibach			-
	102 Show Show Show Show Show Show Show Show			_
	Mark A. Kimball	Ξ υτ		_
	103 Shaw Street, Greenville, South Carolina 29609		_ تت ے	
Address:			_ မ	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
				-
B. OFF.			AN	
President:	Shelly Ibach 103 Shaw Street, Greenville, South Carolina 29609		•••	- Lines et
Address:		RIDA	9	
/ice Pres	ident: Wendy Schoppert			
	103 Shaw Street, Greenville, South Carolina 29609	•		-
	Mark A. Kimball			_
_	103 Shaw Street, Greenville, South Carolina 29609			-
	David Karr			-
Address:	103 Shaw Street, Greenville, South Carolina 29609			
	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or di	rectors.		
13	(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)			-
	Mark A. Kimball, Secretary			_
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)			

.

.

H 136601703433 Attachment to the Application for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida For SELECT COMFORT SC CORPORATION

12A: Additional Director Information:

Wendy Schoppert, 103 Shaw Street, Greenville, South Carolina 29609 David Karr, 103 Shaw Street, Greenville, South Carolina 29609

. د AM 11: 19

200.4 JATOT

